6 Georgetown/Acton/Erin/Rockwood, Wednesday, April 28, 1999

Erin/Hillsburgh
(519) 833-9714
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NEW PRICE!

ONLY 251,900
Less than 9 min. to Georgetown. Open concept kit. and FR with
FP insert, 3 bdrms., master bdrm w/ensuite and walkout to patio.
Living room w/walkout! Finished office in basement! Enjoy the
quiet and the space!!! I;Iasy "accass to 401, 410 and 407. Call
An : : + viil Ca . 0G-2

INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY
Apartment & store fronts on Main Street in small Village of Hillsburgh.
Good return on your investment. Ideal for the family who would like to
run their own business and live in same unit. For more details contact
Wilf Moore*. 99-132-91
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“PARK DISTRICT" EL
Fabulous is the word for this sparkling home backi ng onto the park in Georgetown,
Two fireplaces, fully finished basement in Terra Cotta tile, with a rec room to die for,
and a spare bedrooms, plus an extra bath and sauna. Bleached Maple floors on
main level; family room off kitchen with walkout to oversized dack overlooking the
park. A winner at $294,900. Call Glenda Hughes* for more information.
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NEED A WORKSHOP IN THE COUNTRY
Superb 1 acre property just located north of Glen Williams
with hydro, well and driveway, 4 bay insulated shop with one
bay converted to insulated office. Ready for your dream
home, this is one you must see!! Martha Summers*.
$169,000. 99-154-VL

CHELTENHAM
VILLAGE

CHARMER
157 11925 4 bdrm home sel on
2437 nicely treed double lot with
; barn. Loads of natural wood
tim and wood floors, stun-
ning Maple eat-in kitchen,
=l great family room with fire-
% |8l place. Unlimited possibilities
with commercial village zon-
§ ing. To view call Candis
{ Roussos*.$284,900.
99-191-680

Toronto/Mississauga
(905) 874-3040
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FREEHOLD QUAD IN BRAMPTON
3 bdrm townhome backing onto greenspace leading to parkette.
1320 sq. ft. plus finished bsmt. this house is spolless & filled with
extras including extra ansulatinn for noise barrier. Ll:‘:icatad ci“nsa to
schools, shopping, parks, Sheridan Coll & goll. Michelle Mont*.
$167,900. » 98-519-19
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STORE - APARTMENT - GAR

Great high traffic location at Acton's busiest comer . . . the
great income produced combined with today's low interest
rates make this property a “Hot Number® with a cool price tag
of just $189,900. Call Sandra* today. 98-502-90
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QUIET COURT - NEAR LAKE $189,900
Great 3 bedroom family home in Acton on a large lot with an above ground pool.
Large eat-in kilchen with main floor family room, Tastefully decorated with new
paint, carpet & kitchen floor. Finished basement with gas fireplace. Four years
new rool, porch, siding and large living room bay window, It's worth the drive!
Call Sandra* or Heather* for more details, 99-208-90

IT'S ABEAUTY IN
GEORGETOWN

SOUTH

On a very special lot 131
deep and backing onto creek
and greenspace with long
country views, Speclacular
2800 sq. fl. upgraded home
wilh lull walkout basement, 4
bdrms, 4 baths, open plan
family room and kitchen with
ceramics, cathedral ceiling,
i walkoul to deck. Worth a long
i look al $328,900. Call Iris* 1o
i - 99-221-30
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PRICED BELOW MARKET VALUE
Save on heating costs with the forced air gas furnace! Open
concept immaculate home. Vendor wants an offer Call

Brenda Payton*. 99-173-90

Oakville/Burlington
(905) 875-2143
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TWO 3000 SQ. TS
with office in front, 18’ clearance, truckload bay. Vendor will
accommodate changes to units. Units are opened at back offer-
ing 6000 sq. ft. if required, or can be closed for separate use,
$4.25/sq. ft. Available immediately. Call Glenda Hughes*.

99-155-30
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ENDLESS POSSIBILITIES!
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